
ALL DAY CAFE

Want to skip the line? Scan the QR code and we'll
text you when It Is ready!

BREAKFAST

10.00
10.00
10.00
12.00

EGG SANDWICHES
free range eggs, served on a brioche roll or bagel
with the choice of:

applewood bacon, cheddar
sausage, muenster
mortadella, american, miso mayo
smoked salmon, tomato, avocado

10.00BREAKFAST TACOS (2)

fried eggs, avocado, cotija, green chili, flour tortillas
add bacon   +3 
sausage   +4

OVERNIGHT OATS 7.00

GREEK YOGURT WITH GRANOLA +JAM 7.00

add grilled chicken, miso broccoli, or 1/2 avocado   +5

 

SALADS + BOWLS 

THAI NOODLE BOWL
rice noodles, shredded cabbage, toasted peanuts +
sesame, cucumber, ginger-lemongrass dressing

CHICKEN SHAWARMA SALAD
romaine, grilled chicken, banana peppers, onion, cherry
tomatoes, mint, parsley, spiced tahini dressing

CHOPPED SALAD
chicories, apples, squash, dried cranberries, shaved
carrots, toasted seeds, honey-poppyseed dressing

MAPLE KOUIGN AMANN

CINNAMON ROLL 

CHAI BANANA BREAD

CHEDDAR + SCALLION BISCUIT 

SEASONAL PUFF

PASSION FRUIT BRIOCHE

CHOCOLATE CROISSANT 

SELECTION OF COOKIES

PASTRIES
5.00

5.00

4.50

5.00

5.00

5.00

5.00

4 each

choice of plain, sesame, or everything
LOCALLY MADE BAGELS 3.50

WITH SCHMEAR  

cream cheese  +2

charred onion cream cheese  +3

kalamata olive cream cheese   +3

ADD ONS

smoked salmon pastrami + 7

avocado  +2

tomato, cucumber, red onion, capers  

+1ea

SANDWICHES 
CUBAN
mortadella, braised pork, swiss, pickles, dijonnaise,
sub roll

MORTADELLA + BURRATA
chili aioli, roasted peppers, tomatoes, basil, brioche

ITALIAN GRINDER
mortadella, capicola, salami, provolone, tomato
pickles, peppers, onions, sub roll

BLT
applewood bacon, gem lettuce, tomatoes, miso mayo

ROAST PORK + RABE
aged provolone, broccoli rabe, garlic aioli sub roll

ROASTED TURKEY
cheddar, bacon, tomato, avocado, green goddess

MISO-ROASTED BROCCOLI MELT

cheddar, american, black garlic aioli

COBB
little leaf lettuces, tomatoes, blue cheese, bacon,
avocado, egg, chopped chicken, mustard vinaigrette

15.00

15.00

15.00

14.00

15.00

15.00

12.00

15.00

14.00

14.00

14.00

14.00

served until 5:00pm

dill, capers, cucumber, red onion, sourdough
TUNA SALAD SANDWICH



C O F F E E  +  T E A

almond milk or oat milk + .5

ESPRESSO
LATTE
CAPPUCCINO
CORTADO
MACCHIATO
MOCHA
AMERICANO

3
4
4
3.5
3.5
4.5
3

4.5

5

COLD BREW
DRIP COFFEE
ICED TEA
TAZA HOT CHOCOLATE
MEM TEA
CHAI LATTE
MATCHA

4.5
3
4
4.5
3.5
4.5
4.5

5
3.5
4.5
5
3.5
5
5


